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LEWES COLLECTION

Inspired by the organic beauty of one of 
Delaware’s most beloved beaches, the Lewes 
Collection radiates natural elegance. Featuring 
smooth, curved frames constructed entirely of 
strong, solid brass, the Lewes Collection has 
been purposely crafted to complement any 
modern décor. Every Lewes Accessory includes 
all necessary mounting hardware to make 
installation fast and easy. 

FINISHES

FEATURES

Polished Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Solid Brass Construction	

Mounting Hardware Included

SA-2203

SA-2204

SA-2206

SA-2207

SA-2205

SKU DESCRIPTION STOCK FINISHES

SA-2203 Towel Rack PC, BN

SA-2204 Towel Ring PC, BN

SA-2205 Paper Holder PC, BN

SA-2206 Robe Hook PC, BN

SA-2207 Towel Bar 24” PC, BN

SA-2209 Shelf PC, BN

SA-2209

PC PB*PN* ORB* MB*BN BBZ*

*Specialty finishes available
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