LEWES[™] COLLECTION



LEWES COLLECTION

Inspired by the organic beauty of one of Delaware's most beloved beaches, the Lewes Collection radiates natural elegance. Featuring smooth, curved frames constructed entirely of strong, solid brass, the Lewes Collection has been purposely crafted to complement any modern décor. Every Lewes Accessory includes all necessary mounting hardware to make installation fast and easy.

FINISHES



Polished Chrome



Brushed Nickel

FEATURES



Solid Brass Construction



Mounting Hardware Included



SKU	DESCRIPTION	STOCK FINISHES
SA-2203	Towel Rack	PC, BN
SA-2204	Towel Ring	PC, BN
SA-2205	Paper Holder	PC, BN
SA-2206	Robe Hook	PC, BN
SA-2207	Towel Bar 24"	PC, BN
SA-2209	Shelf	PC, BN



*Specialty finishes available